

2nd on A/c

Bill.

Name of work: Const of Road from Kaswa
to Kaswa Kadamwa Path Kadamwa
Kaswa and Bhelugahi to Kaswa, Ward
No - 12 (Bind Tali), MHGSY 'sc'

Block: Chorasahan

Agency: Hind Construction

Prop: Tufail Ahmad

Bareilly, Dhaka, Chandanbari

E. Champdore

Agreement No: 23 SBD/2022 23

Date of work order: 17.03.2023

Date of completion: 16.12.2023

Actual Date of comp. - 13.04.2023

Continuation

Abstract & cost

2/3 P.V. and height of typic

- at 17755 sign board.

Qty - 2 No side P. 12

① Rs. 11558.294 Rs. 23118.00

2/1 Const of Reference

Working benchmark -

Qty 0.90 km P. 12

① Rs. 10813.61 Rs. 9732.00

2/2 Const of Reference

billen / Burge

Qty 0.90 km P. 12

① Rs. 11430.234 Rs. 10287.00

4/3 Clearing and grubbing

road land

Qty 0.268 Hect P. 12

① Rs. 51133.270 Rs. 13704.00

3/5 Const of Superade & eq.

then shoulder with app -

Qty 2479.72 m P. 12

① Rs. 204.16 Rs. 506260.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/9 Const of excavation for road way					
Qty 15.22 m ³				P-12	
Q. Rs. 74.16				Rs. 1129.-	
7/9 Const of G.S.B. G.I. by bore well					
Qty 684.13 m ³				P-13	
Q. Rs. 3075.77				Rs. 2104227.-	
8/10 P.V. laying & spreading & comp. work in					
Qty 253.96 m ³				P-13	
Q. Rs. 3823.12				Rs. 970920.-	
9/31 E/W in excavation for foundn					
Qty 15.82 m ³				P-13	
Q. Rs. 269.32				Rs. 4261.-	
10/32 Sand filling in foundn					
Qty 1.39 m ³				P-3	
Q. Rs. 400.59				Rs. 557.-	
11/34 P.V. Pipe 18/15 grade in leveling course					
Qty 0.90 m ³				P-13	
Q. Rs. 6257.57				Rs. 5632.-	
12/43 S/F and Paving HYSD bar					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q/1- 1.08 MT			P. 13		
Q/2- 46162.54					49856.00
13/39 PIV and 125 gouda					
in box cell					
Q/3- 14.64 7 ^B			P. 14		
Q/4- 7800.88					114205.00
14/40 Back behind abutment					
at wall					
Q/5- 7.20 7 ^B			P. 14		
Q/6- 2947.72					21224.00
15/41 PIV Weep holes in					
abutment wall					

Q/7- 10 No			P. 14		
Q/8- 83.1					831.00
16/11 PIV and applying					
prime coat with ss					
Q/9- 3388.81 7 ^B			P. 14		
Q/10- 44.58					151118.00
17/12 PIV and applying					
coat with ss					
Q/11- 3388.81 7 ^B			P. 14		
Q/12- 15.16					51390.00
18/13 PIV and applying					
ss for 755					
Q/13- 3388.81 7 ^B			P. 14		
Q/14- 225.54					764538.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
190/4	Const. of embankment				
	with app. material for				
	lead up to 1000 y				
	Qty. 339.00 y ³			P. 14	
	Q. 202.52				68654.-
11/6	Const. of embankment				
	with app. material for				
	lead up to 100 y				
	Qty. 791.00 y ³			P. 15	
	Q. 167.41				132421.-
20/16	P.V. and fixing of ace				
	M 15 gauge KM stone				
	Qty. 1.00			P. 15	
	Q. 2526.17				2526.-
21/17	P.V. and fixing of ace				
	M 15 gauge 200 y				
	Qty. 4.00			P. 15	
	Q. 645.86				2583.-
22/18	P.V. and fixing of ace				
	M 15 gauge boundary pillar				
	Qty. 8.00			P. 15	
	Q. 516.09				4129.-
23/19	Painting two coat incl.				
	dig brime coat				
	Qty. 22.32 y ²			P. 15	
	Q. 97.96				2186.-
24/21	P.V. and laying of hat				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/12. Road marking					
Q17 129 m ²			P 15		
Q18 167.44		735.44			
Q18 167.44				P. 131644	
25/24 Piv and fixing of typ					
- Red 117454 49.10.15					
board					
Q19 - 2 No			P. 16		
Q19 11558.94				L 23118	
26/25 Piv and fixing of 9.9					
600 mm triangle board					
Q19 6 No			P. 16		
Q19 3567.56				L 21408	
27/24 Piv and fixing of 9.9					
600 mm x 450 mm (rectan					
gular board					
Q19 2 No			P. 16		
Q19 4210.49				L 8421	
28/28 Piv and fixing of 9.9					
900 mm side square					
board					
Q19 2 No			P. 16		
Q19 8167.34				L 16335	
29/28 Piv and fixing of 900					
mm side square					
H. P					
Q19 2200.94			P. 16		
Q19 889.99				L 20025	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30/30	Planting of tree by				
	the road side				
	Qty. 80 No		P. 16		
	① 4	819.92			Rs 65594.-
					Rs 5302033.-
	Add CST @ 12%				Rs 636244.-
	Add L. Com @ 1%				Rs 53020.-
	Add Seigniorage fee				Rs 69139.-
					Rs 6060436.-
	less 0.20 % below ad				Rs 12121.-
					Rs 6048315.-
	less Provision Payment				Rs 4848349.-
					Rs 1199966.-

Subendra KR
05.06.23

J.E

~~done~~
05/06/23
AB